
CLWYD PENSION FUND - CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Month Date Day Committee Training and Other Events Pension Board Location

2022

July
Aug

24-Aug Wed Essential: Funding Strategy training
2.30pm - 4pm Virtual

31-Aug Wed 9.30am - 12.30am Virtual

Sept

30-Sep Fri 9.30am - 2pm TBC

Oct

05-Oct Wed Essential: Investment Strategy Review Training 
10am - 12.30pm TBC

Nov

23-Nov Wed 9.30am - 12.30am TBC

Dec

13-Dec Tues AJCM TBC

2023

Jan
Feb

15-Feb Wed 9.30am - 12.30am TBC

Mar

01-Mar Wed 9.30am - 2pm TBC

29-Mar Wed 9.30am - 12.30am TBC

Apr
May
Jun

21-Jun Wed 9.30am - 12.30am TBC

27-Jun Tues 9.30am - 2pm TBC


